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Ajuntament
de Burjassot

LISTADO DE PERCEPTORES DEL CHEQUE MODERNIZACION 2016

CEMEF S.L.U.

Juan Carlos Juan Pérez

Maria de los Desamparados Montagud Marco

Elisa Mir Martinez

Maria Francisca Belert Cortés
Valenciana Instalaciones y Montajes SL
Juan Ramén Garcia Hueso

Juan Ramén Garcia Hueso

Juan Ramén Garcia Hueso

Juan Ramén Garcia Hueso

. Jorge Ruiperez Pinilla

. Julidn Simdn Salas

. Maria Nieves Milla Bafiuls

. ITECVAL

. Yolanda Alonso Gonzélez

. Maria Desamparados Patrocinio Ballester
. David Gago Oliver

. Oscar Vilar Galan

. José Badia Mor

. Jose Luis Munoz Chust

. Mar Bella Polo

. Adela Escusa Barella

. Roberto Martinez Arrondo
. Antonio Del Olmo Herreros
. Maria Fe Zuriaga Cosin

. Ferreteria Bassot SL

. Manuel Castillejos Blasco

. Salvador José Varea Burguete
. Adrian Mendoza Alcala

. Maria José Aguila Navarro
. Tomas Arroyo Chaparro

. BURMONT

. Susana Campos Delgado

. Rafael Llopis Pérez

. Carles Garcia Simed

. Amparo Gémez Garcia

. Sonia Perellé Bellver

. Consuelo Castafi Alvarez

282€
249€
450€
450€
450€
450€
450€
450€
278,05€
450€
201,45€
291,25€
300€
300€
450€
300€
165,70€
300€
259,83€
300€
161,65€
450€
351,38€
450€
450€
450€
280,50€
283,05€
150€
309,30€
300€
265€
239,44€
300,75€
300€
300€
300€



38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.

Vicente Ferrandis Llopis

ALUMINIS ACE XXI, SL

Francisco Javier Garcia Arjona

Eloy Izquierdo Gonzalez

Francisco Porcel Ortega

DAMAN SOFTWARE SLL

Miguel Albuixech Martinez
Consuelo Ballesteros Garcia
Jerénimo Trapero Guerrero
Manuel Reina Lépez

Amparo Arnau lborra

José Hilario Portilla Moreno

Eva Aristina Rodriguez Aguilar
Aroa Ldépez Rodriguez

INSECMA SL

Mercedes Grimaldo Salcedo

Jose Maria Cuenca Quesada

Gloria Garcia Porras

Eva Argente Roda

José Tomas Estevez Pérez

Jesus Lépez Tercero

Antonio Navarro Martinez

Maria del Carmen Gonzalez Rodriguez
Maria José Montesinos Gurillo
Juan Manuél Reyes Lépez

FONVAL

José Salcedo Bartual

ENERGIA E INSTLACIONES Y ASESORIA SL
Ascension Castro Pérez
Instalaciones Morant

Laura Julve Barrachina

Inmaculada Agusti Tarrazon
Joaquin Guillamon Pérez

JOIN GAME SL

TECHNIWEB VALENCIA SL

Jose Enrique Lépez Rozada
INNOVA ASESORAS CLEMENTE TEBAR SL
David Moreno Bolivar

CLINICA VETERINARIA MEREVET SL
Maria Cinta Fabra Moreso
INFORMATICA INTEGRAL BURJASSOT SL
Vicente Mufioz Gimeno

450€
450€
300€
450€
450€
300€
450€
450€
450€
450€
450€
300€
406,55€
450€
245,21€
450€
150€
450€
289,02€
300€
450€
450€
300€
157,03€
386,25€
251,70€
269,25€
450€
354,41€
450€
47,50€
158,95€
300€
450€
450€
300€
300€
300€
300€
450€
300€
136,43€



